1st Floor
0"
2nd Floor
9' - 2 3/8"
Top Plate
17' - 3"
Grade
-11 3/4"

WALL TYPE TAG: 1W4A1
FIRE RATING (IF PRESENT)
TYPICAL WALL TYPE DESIGNATION:
FIRE RATING:
1 = 1 HOUR
2 = 2 HOUR
CORE MATERIAL:
W = WOOD STUD
S = STEEL STUD
M = MASONRY (CMU)
C = CONCRETE
P = PEMB
CORE WIDTH EXAMPLES:
2 = 1-1/2" STUD FURRING
4 = 2X4 OR 3-5/8" STEEL STUD
6 = 2X6 OR 6" STEEL STUD
8 = 8" CONC, CMU OR 8" GIRTS
12 = 12" CONC
14 = 14" CONC
ASSEMBLY TYPE:
SEE WALL TYPES
SHEET FOR
ASSEMBLY INFO
ASSEMBLY MODIFIER EXAMPLES:
1 = FINISH ON 1 SIDE ONLY (FURRING)
S = SOUND BATT INSULATION
W = ADD WAINSCOT
CORE MATERIAL
CORE WIDTH
ASSEMBLY TYPE (IF PRESENT)
ASSEMBLY MODIFIER (IF PRESENT)
5/8" TYPE 'X' GWB
EA SIDE
2x4 WOOD STUDS
AT 16" O.C.
INTERIOR WALL
- LOADBEARING 1-HOUR
- STC 45-49
- SIM. TO GA NO. WP 3510
5/8" 5 1/2" 5/8"
6 3/4"
FIRE-RATED WALLS
1.
A.
B.
2.
RATED WALL NOTES:
GYPSUM BOARD:
ONE LAYER 5/8" TYPE 'X' PLAIN OR PRE-
DECORATED GWB APPLIED PARALLEL
OR AT RIGHT ANGLES TO EACH SIDE OF
WOOD STUDS AT 16" O.C.
USE 6d COATED NAILS, 1-7/8" LONG,
0.0915" SHANK, 1/4" HEADS, 7" O.C.
JOINTS:  STAGGERED 16" O.C. ON OPPOSITE
SIDES. JOINTS OF SQUARE EDGE, BEVELED
EDGE OR PRE-DECORATED WALLBOARD
MAY BE LEFT EXPOSED.
1W6
EXTERIOR WALL -
CONCRETE
C8
INTERIOR WALL
- LOADBEARING 1-HOUR
- STC 50-59
- SIM. TO GA NO. WP 5512
5/8" TYPE 'X' GWB
EA SIDE
STAGGERED 2x4
WOOD STUDS AT
16" O.C.
5/8"
3 1/2"

AKSALAFOETATS
T 1/4" = 1'-0"
Wall Type Designation
NOTE: WALL SCHEDULE PROVIDED AS A CONVEINIENCE
ONLY AND SHALL NOT BE USED FOR MATERIAL
TAKEOFFS, ESTIMATING OR ORDERING OF MATERIAL.
Wall Schedule
Type Mark Type Fire Rating Core Width Length Count Type Mark
1W44 I-W44R - 2x4" DBL Wd Stud, 5/8" Gyp Bd - TYPE
1W44
1 HOUR 3 1/2" 108 LF 7 1W44
W4 I-W4 - 2x4" Wd Stud, 5/8" Gyp Bd - TYPE W4 - 3 1/2" 531 LF 77 W4
W4S I-W4S - 2x4" Wd Stud, 5/8" Gyp Bd SOUND - TYPE
W4S
- 3 1/2" 131 LF 12 W4S
W41 IF-W4 - 2x4 Wd Stud, 5/8" Gyp Bd ONE SIDE -
TYPE W41
- 3 1/2" 74 LF 18 W41
W41S IF-W4 - 2x4 Wd Stud, 5/8" Gyp Bd ONE SIDE
SOUND - TYPE W41S
- 3 1/2" 16 LF 2 W41S
1W6 I-W6R - 2x6 Wd Stud, 5/8" Gyp Bd - 1 HOUR -
TYPE 1W6
1 HOUR 5 1/2" 35 LF 5 1W6
W6 I-W6 - 2x6" Wd Stud, 5/8" Gyp Bd - TYPE W6 - 5 1/2" 120 LF 10 W6
W6EL E-W6 - 2X6 Wd Stud, Sheathing, LAP Siding -
TYPE W6EL
- 5 1/2" 68 LF 4 W6EL
W6EM1 E-W6 - 2X6 Wd Stud, Sheathing, METAL Siding -
TYPE W6EM1
- 5 1/2" 60 LF 4 W6EM1
W6EM2 <varies> - 5 1/2" 252 LF 19 W6EM2
W6S I-W6S - 2x6" Wd Stud, 5/8" Gyp Bd SOUND - TYPE
W6S
- 5 1/2" 94 LF 12 W6S
W61 IF-W6 - 2x6 Wd Stud, 5/8" Gyp Bd ONE SIDE -
TYPE W61
- 5 1/2" 14 LF 2 W61
W81 IF-W8 - 2x8 Wd Stud, 1/2" Plywd ONE SIDE - TYPE
W81
- 5 1/2" 64 LF 4 W81
C8 E-C8 - 8" Conc - TYPE C8 - 8" 131 LF 10 C8
C8AA E-C8 - 8" Conc, 3.5" Furring BOTH SIDES - TYPE
C8AA
- 8" 65 LF 4 C8AA
C8B E-C8 - 8" Concrete, 3.5" Furring - TYPE C8B - 8" 269 LF 22 C8B
2,031 LF 212
 1 1/2" = 1'-0"1 Wall Types
04-15-2025 Exterior
Finished Noted
- SINGLE
- HINGED
- "PATIO" DOOR
- 1 SLIDING PANEL
- 1 FIXED PANEL
- FULL-GLAZED
FIXED
TYPE SH TYPE P TYPE OP
- CASED OPENING
- NO DOOR
O
PE
N
TYPE SH2L
- SINGLE
- HINGED
- HALF LITE
- DOUBLE
- BY-PASS SLIDER
TYPE DS
1.
2.

n / Type
Size Material
Glazing Fire Rating
Sill
Height Comments MarkFrom To Width Height Door Frame
Basement
B01 B-01 SH 4' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD MTL - - 0" B01
B02 B-01 B-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" B02
B03 B-03 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" B03
B04 B-01 B-04 SH 4' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD MTL - - 0" B04
B05 B-01 B-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" B05
B06 B-04 B-06 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" B06
B07 B-08 B-07 OP 3' - 0" 6' - 8" - WD - - 0" B07
B08 B-08 B-04 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" B08
1st Floor
10A A10-01 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 10A
100A A100-02 SH2L 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD Half - 0" 100A
100B A100-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 100B
100C A100-02 A100-02 OP 3' - 0" 6' - 8" - WD - - 0" 100C
100D A100-02 A100-03 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 100D
101A A101-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 101A
101B A101-01 A101-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 101B
101C A101-07 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 101C
101D A101-02 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 101D
101E A101-07 A101-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 101E
101F A101-07 SH 2' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 101F
101G A101-04 P 6' - 0" 6' - 8" ALUM ALUM Full - 0" 101G
101H A101-05 DS 4' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 101H
101J A101-07 A101-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 101J
101K A101-07 A101-06 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 101K
101L A101-06 DS 4' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 101L
102A A102-08 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 102A
102B A102-01 A102-08 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - - 0" 102B
102C A102-02 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 102C
102D A102-08 A102-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 102D
102E A102-03 SH 2' - 4" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 102E
102F A102-08 A102-03 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 102F
102G A102-06 A102-04 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 102G
102H A102-04 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 102H
102J A102-05 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 102J
102K A102-06 A102-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 102K
102L A102-06 P 6' - 0" 6' - 8" ALUM ALUM Full - 0" 102L
102M A102-08 SH 2' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 102M
102N A102-08 OP 5' - 0" 6' - 8" - WD - - 0" 102N
102P A102-08 DS 4' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 102P
103A A103-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 103A
103B A103-01 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 103B
103C A103-07 A103-01 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 103C
103D A103-07 A103-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 103D
103E A103-02 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 103E
103F A103-03 P 6' - 0" 6' - 8" ALUM ALUM Full - 0" 103F
103G A103-04 SH 2' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 103G
103H A103-07 A103-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 103H
103J A103-05 A103-05 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 103J
103K A103-06 A103-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 103K
103L A103-07 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 103L
303M A102-08 A102-09 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 303M
Thomas D. Faulkenberry
th49
5317 - A
REGISTERED PROF E S SIONAL ARCHIT
EC
AKSALAFOETATS
T
Door Schedule
Mark
Room Operatio
n / Type
Size Material
Glazing Fire Rating
Sill
Height Comments MarkFrom To Width Height Door Frame
2nd Floor
20A A20-01 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 20A
201A A201-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 201A
201B A201-01 A201-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 201B
201C A201-07 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 201C
201D A201-02 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 201D
201E A201-07 A201-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 201E
201F A201-07 SH 2' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 201F
201G A201-04 P 6' - 0" 6' - 8" ALUM ALUM Full - 0" 201G
201H A201-05 DS 4' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 201H
201J A201-07 A201-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 201J
201K A201-07 A201-06 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 201K
201L A201-06 DS 4' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 201L
202A A202-08 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 202A
202B A202-01 A202-08 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - - 0" 202B
202C A202-02 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 202C
202D A202-08 A202-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 202D
202E A202-03 SH 2' - 4" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 202E
202F A202-08 A202-03 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 202F
202G A202-06 A202-04 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 202G
202H A202-04 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 202H
202J A202-05 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 202J
202K A202-06 A202-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 202K
202L A202-06 P 6' - 0" 6' - 8" ALUM ALUM Full - 0" 202L
202M A202-08 SH 2' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 202M
202N A202-08 OP 5' - 0" 6' - 8" - WD - - 0" 202N
202P A202-08 DS 4' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 202P
203A A203-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 203A
203B A203-01 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 203B
203C A203-07 A203-01 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 203C
203D A203-07 A203-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 203D
203E A203-02 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 203E
203F A203-03 P 6' - 0" 6' - 8" ALUM ALUM Full - 0" 203F
203G A203-04 SH 2' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 203G
203H A203-07 A203-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 203H
203J A203-05 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 203J
203K A203-06 A203-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 203K
203L A203-07 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 203L
 1/4" = 1'-0"
Door Types
04-15-2025 Address Bidder